©2017 ZOTAC International (MCO) Ltd. All rights reserved. All company and/or product names may be trade names, trademarks and/or registered trademarks of the respective owners
with which they are associated. Features, pricing, availability and specifications are subject to change without notice. ZOTAC International (MCO) Limited does not warrant the
accuracy, completeness or reliability of information, materials and other items contained on this website or server. No liability is assumed with respect to the use of the information
contained herein. When accessing this website, users acknowledge that ZOTAC International (MCO) Limited will not be liable in any event for any damages arising out of the use of
this site or any websites linked to it.
©2017 NVIDIA Corporation. NVIDIA, the NVIDIA logo, and GeForce are registered trademarks of NVIDIA Corporation in the U.S. and other countries. All rights reserved.
The terms HDMI, HDMI High-Definition Multimedia Interface, HDMI Trade dress and the HDMI Logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of HDMI Licensing Administrator, Inc.
For more information please visit:
ZOTAC.COM
GRAPHICS CARDS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
®
SPECIFICATIONS
• NVIDIA® GeForce® GT 1030 GPU
• 384 CUDA cores
• 2GB GDDR5 memory
• 64-bit memory bus
• Engine clock (base): 1227 MHz
                         (boost): 1468 MHz
• Memory clock: 6.0 GHz
• PCI Express 3.0
DIMENSIONS
• Length: 172.5mm (6.79in)
• Height: 111.15mm (4.38in)
• Width: 2 slot - 16mm (0.63in)
Box
• Height: 254mm (10in)
• Width: 163mm (6.41in)
• Depth: 56mm (2.20in)
INSIDE THE BOX
• ZOTAC GeForce® GT 1030
• Quick Install Guide
• Driver Disk
• Low-profile bracket
POWER REQUIREMENTS
• 300-watt power supply recommended
• 30-watt max power consumption
CONNECTIONS
• 1 x HDMI 2.0b
• 1 x VGA
• Dual display capable
SOFTWARE COMPATIBILITY
• NVIDIA GeForce® driver
• Microsoft DirectX 12 (feature level 12_1)
• OpenGL 4.5
• OpenCL
• Microsoft Windows 10/8/7 x86/x64
FEATURES
• NVIDIA Pascal™ Architecture
• NVIDIA GameWorks™
• GeForce Experience™
• Game Ready Drivers
• NVIDIA GPU Boost™ 3.0
• Vulkan API
• Low-profile ready
EAN:  4895173613470 UPC:  816264018091
Experience a faster PC and accelerate performance with
the ZOTAC GeForce® GT 1030 graphics card. Delivering
superior performance over integrated graphics, get more
oomph from your PC. The blend of performance and
editing.
SKU:  ZT-P10300E-10L
ZOTAC GeForce® GT 1030